36

36
36

40

37
41

J#0001

J#0002
J#0003

J#0004

J#0005
J#0006

jewellery [Jewelry (Am.)1
appraisal

jewellery appraisal

jewelry appraisal

joinery services [custom
manufacturing of woodwork]
joinery services [repair of
woodwork]

judo instruction

36F01

36F01
36F01

40C04,40H99

37E01
41A01

360061

360061
360061

400137

370162
410220

18

22

22
19

-5-21




