サービス(第35類 - 第45類)全類通しアルファベット順一覧表日本語訳

類	索引	英語表記	日本語訳	類似群	古	*	備考
36		jewellery [jewelry (Am.)] appraisal	宝石の評価	36F01	360061		削18
36 36	J#0002 J#0003	jewellery appraisal jewelry appraisal	宝石の評価宝石の評価	36F01 36F01	360061 360061		
40	J#0004	joinery services [custom manufacturing of woodwork]	建具の木造部分の受託製造	40C04,40H99	400137		追22
37	J#0005	jewelry appraisal joinery services [custom manufacturing of woodwork] joinery services [repair of woodwork]	建具の木造部分の修理	37E01	370162		追22
41	J#0006	judo instruction	柔道の教授	41A01	410220		追19
							<u> </u>